
PARK CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & VISITORS BUREAU
INTERNATIONAL AGENCIES

Australia   GTI Tourism
Media Contact:  Mia Ingham mia.ingham@gtitourism.com.au
Trade Contact:  Caroline Potts caroline.potts@gtitourism.com.au 

Brazil/South America Imaginadora! Marketing
Media/Trade Contact: Camila Lucchese camila.lucchesi@imaginadora.com.br

Germany/Europe  KatKomm PR Services
Media Contact:  Kathrin Berns kathrin.berns@t-online.de 

Mexico   TM Americas
Media Contact:  Melissa Álvarez malvarez@TMAmericas.com
Trade Contact:  Yosel VG yosel@tmamericas.com

United Kingdom  KBC PR & Marketing
Media Contact:  Rosie Barcroft rosie.barcroft@kbc-pr.com 
Trade Contact:  Jenni Bridgman Jenni.Bridgman@kbc-pr.com
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